

Rly.G.R case no . 11/2003(Reg. No. 03/14)

14.08.2023

No ER of WA has yet been received from the O/C concerned P.S.

Issue reminder.

The case is adjourned today as per resolution of the local Bar

Regular P.O is on leave.

To **30.11.2023** for ER of WA.

D/C

ACJM,R
In charge